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BMW Frankfurt Marathon 2013

participant
name Fournier, Pierre (SUI)
age group M
number 12703
club
my favourite

race info
Halb 1 01:15:28
Halb 2 01:34:17

totals
place (M/W) 309
place (ag) 79
place (total) 337
time total
(netto)

02:49:45

time total
(brutto)

02:49:50

Total min/km 04:02

splits
SPLIT TIME OF DAY TIME DIFFMIN/KM KM/H
5 km 10:47:29 00:17:23 17:23 03:29 17.26
10 km 11:05:21 00:35:15 17:52 03:35 16.79
15 km 11:23:24 00:53:18 18:03 03:37 16.62
20 km 11:41:34 01:11:28 18:10 03:39 16.51
Halb 11:45:34 01:15:28 04:00 03:39 16.50
25 km 11:59:56 01:29:50 14:22 03:41 16.30
30 km 12:19:38 01:49:32 19:42 03:57 15.23
35 km 12:41:39 02:11:33 22:01 04:25 13.63
40 km 13:08:29 02:38:23 26:50 05:22 11.18
netto 13:19:50 02:49:45 11:22 05:11 11.59

Better your Best
Time to beat
Difference -
Success? -
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